
~~~r;cc~--'· ""'~--""'-* .. ~ 7ftfMM:{~~pPKfft m r 

<'!<(<"i'i""(~ 

~~'LIIcl'll~ 

F. No.110331/03/2017-18/KVS(HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 

~ Fc!'C11C'll1 ~ (~0) 

18 x:rh~ ~. wttG ~ lJTlt, ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

~- 23.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 66 against Coupon No. 358, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Master/Kumari Tithi Patel at Sr. 

No. 03. The Child name may please be read as Master/Kumari Hait Jagdishbhai S/o Kantilal Nayak 

20 Jivandhara Part-If Society, Gayatri Mandir Road, Himmatnagar, Distt- Sabarkantha, in Class sth, 

in KV Himmatnagar, instead of Kumari Tithi Patel S/o Dinesh Kumar Patel. 

This order is applicable only if Tithi Patel has not been granted admission yet. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, Himmatnagar, Gujarat. 

Dr. V. Vijayalakshmi 
Joint Commissioner (Acad.) 

Copy to: Shri. Dipsinh Rathod, A-6, M.S Flats, B.K.S Marg, in front of Ram Manohar Lohiya 
Hospital, New Delhi- 110001- for information please in reference to letter dated 26.04.2017. 



~~~ 
aa:<:tf~~ 

~~'E:II~<ll~ 

F. No.110331/03/2017-18/KVS(HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 

~ f2lt~IC'14 ~ (jO) 

18 ~ ah-. -mTG ~ l'fflf. ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

~- 23.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 500 against Coupon No. 341, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Master/Kumari Anurag. B at Sr. 

No. 10. The Child name may please be read as Master/Kumari Niketh Vasudevan. E.M S/o 

Vasudevan Mekattumana Choorakkode, Vallapuzha, Palakkad - 679336, in Class 15
\ in KV 

Ottapalam, instead of Master Anurag. B S/o Bhavi Das. K. 

This order is applicable only if Anurag. B has not been granted admission yet. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, Ottapalam, Kerala. 

Dr. V. Vijayalakshmi 
Joint Commissioner (Acad.} 

Copy to: Shri. M. B Rajesh, Hon'ble Member of Parliament, 508, V.P House, Rafi Marg, New Delhi 
- 110001- for information please in reference to letter dated 17.05.2017. 



F. No.110331/03/2017-18/KVS(HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 

~ fc1t:JI61<l ~ (:10) 

18 ~ ahr. mftG ~ "l=fTTf. ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

~- 23.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 378 against Coupon No. 138, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Kumari Aaradhya Gane llag at Sr. 

No. 03. The Child name may please be read as Kumari Aaradhya Ganesh llag D/o Ganesh Rabhaji 

llag instead of Aaradhya Gane llag. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, ISP Nehru Nagar, Nashik. 

(BK~ 
AEO (Acad} 

Copy to: Shri. Hemant Tukaram Godse, Hon'ble Member of Parliament, B-601, MS Flat, Gomati 
Apartment, Opp- Ram Manohar Lohia Hospital New Delhi- 110001 - for information please in 
reference to letter dated 18.05.2017. 



F. No.ll0331/03/2017-18/KVS(HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 

~ fcliUI<:'Fl ~ (::\0) 

18 ~~.-miG~ <wf. ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

~- 23.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 129 against Coupon No. 955, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Master Vikash Kumar at Sr. No. 

03. The Child name may please be read as Master Vikas Kumar 5/o Narender Kumar, R/o- F-133, 

New Model Town, Hisar, Haryana instead of Vikash Kumar 5/o Harender Dinodia. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, Hisar Cantt (Haryana). ~ 
(B. K Kothari) 
AEO (Acad) 

Copy to: Dr. Subhash Chandra, Hon'ble Member of Parliament, 4 Bhagwan Das Road, New Delhi-
110001- for information please in reference to letter dated 27.04.2017. 



F. No.110331/03/2017-18/KVS (HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 

r', ..... 

~ Rl<al~4 ~ (~0) 

18 ~ ~. ~ ~ wf. ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

23.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 244 against Coupon No. 88, admission 
) 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of the following Children""j the 
r.S 

changes may be read as under in reference to Hon'ble MP letter dated 10.05.2017. 

SI.No. Name of Students Corrections (S) 

OS Ankit Singh Name of Child may please be read as Ankit 

Shrivastav instead of Ankit Singh. 

10 Aayushnath Mishra Name of KV AFS Gorakhpur (U.P) instead of 

KV Fertilizer Gorakhpur. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, AFS Gorakhpur (U.P) ~ 
B.K. Kothari 

AEO (Acad.) 

Copy to: Shri. Pankaj Chaudhary, Hon'ble Member of Parliament, 20 Ravi Shankar Shukal Lane, 
Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi -110001-110011- for information please in reference to letter 
dated 10.05.2017. 



F. No_J-10331/03/2017-18/KVS(HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 

ob3 

~ Fclt~JC1ll ~ (~0) 

18 ~ ahr. mR ~ liT'f. ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 

Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 
Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

26.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 124 against Coupon No. 284, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Master/ Kumari Hadiya Mushtaq 

at Sr. No.5. The Class may please be read as 5th instead of Class 6th. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, No-2 Golconda 

B.K. Kothari 
AEO {Acad.} 

Copy to: Shri. Asaduddin Owaisi, Hon'ble Member of Parliament, 34, Ashok Road, New Delhi for 
information please in reference to letter dated 08.05.2017. 

/ 



ffi\ «f 'i'f'J; WlT?,J 

~ fit€011cl4 ~ 

F. No.110331/03/2017-18/KVS(HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 

~ fc1£11C1~ mo-=r (:J:O) 

18 ~ ~. ~ ~ llflf. ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

~- ~.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 283 against Coupon No. 489, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of the following Children's the 

changes may be read as under in reference to Hon'ble MP letter dated 11.05.2017. 

SI.No. Name of Students 

02 Ankit Suyal 

OS Vedanshi 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, Almada/ No.1 Banvasa (U.K) 

Corrections (S) 

Name of KV Almada (U.K) instead of KV 

Ranikhet (U.K) 

Name of KV No-1 Banvasa (U.K) instead of KV 

Ban vasa. 

B.K. Kothari 
AEO (Acad.) 

Copy to: Shri. Ajay Tamta, Hon'ble Member of Parliament, Room No- 34, Udyog Bhawan, New 
Delhi- 110011- for information please in reference to letter dated 11.05.2017. 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7



